REVISION DATE 3/1/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
PWS
PARKLINE™ WALLSCONCE
HOSPITALITY SERIES
LED  SMD 2835
Input Voltage  120V
Lumens   75LM/W
2 FT Length Wattage  adj. 10W, 15W, 20W
3 FT Length Wattage  adj. 10W, 20W, 30W
Center Light Wattage 5W
Color Temp. CCT Adj.
CRI  >90
Dimming  Dimmable
Lamp Life  50,000hr
Environment  Indoor / Damp Location
Material  Aluminum Body
Fixture Length  2ft/ 3ft/ 4ft
Driver  Built-in
SPECIFICATIONS
PWS - _______ - _______ - _______
ORDERING GUIDE
*CONTACT FOR QUICKSHIP OPTIONS
Model Length Wattage Color Temperature Input Voltage Finish
PWS
2   2FT
3   3FT
Right/Left Light
10W / 15W / 20W
10W / 20W / 30W
Center Light
5W
27       2700K
30      3000K
35       3500K
40      4000K
CCT   CCT adj.
120 WT    White
BK      Black
BN     Brushed Nickel
GD     Gold
CC     Custom Color
FEATURES
The Parkline™ Wall Sconce, tailored for the hospitality industry, combines
elegance with functionality, offering adjustable lighting settings in a sleek,
energy-efficient design. Its multi-directional lights cater to various needs,
providing Ambient, Reading, and Night Light options in finishes that
enhance any room’s decor. While designed to be visually appealing and
operationally versatile, it also discreetly meets ADA compliance, ensuring
accessibility for all guests. This sconce is an ideal blend of sophistication
and practicality, subtly enriching hospitality spaces.
Example: PWS-2-30-WT
REVISION DATE 3/1/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
PWS
PARKLINE™ WALLSCONCE
HOSPITALITY SERIES
2 FT
3 FT
REVISION DATE 3/1/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
PWS
PARKLINE™ WALLSCONCE
HOSPITALITY SERIES
Easily accessible switches located
on the back of the fixture provide 3
options of wattage and color
temperature for all three light
directions (Night Light is fixed at 5W)
Multiple knockouts on the
Parkline’s™ mounting bracket allow
for flexibility and ease when it comes
to installation. Should the bed setup
be unaligned with the electric box,
the mounting bracket will ensure
properly centered placement
POWDER COAT OPTIONS
The Parkline™ Wall Sconce has great function and performance, but sometimes looks are everything. Standard finish options
are available, as well as a completely custom color. Whether you want the Parkline to match seamlessly to the wallpaper, or
just your favorite color, we will strive to accommodate. Wood finishes are a particularly unique way  to bring in the warmth and
tranquility that is highly sought after in our environments.
Black White Gold Pine Maple Walnut CustomBrushed Nickel